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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3909
ANSWERED ON:04.09.2012
CORRUPTION CASES
Alagiri Shri S. ;Jaiswal Shri Gorakh Prasad 

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

to the reply given to Unstarred Question No.6279 dated 15.05.2012 regarding 'Corruption Cases' and state: 

(a) Whether the information sought therein has since been collected; 

(b) If so, the details thereof; and 

(c) If not, the reasons for the delay in collecting the relevant information?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT (SHRI SAUGATA ROY) 

(a) & (b): No, Madam. 

(c): The information is not maintained centrally. Concerned organizations under Ministry of Urban Development have been requested
to provide required inputs for fulfilling the assurance. 
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